Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who wrote 'Hisab at Jabr wal Mugablah'?

Which one of the following is included amongst the Ashra-e-Mubashra?

Hazrat Daood (A.S) was the soldier of the army of:

At the time of Bait-ul-Maqdas destruction , all the copies of Torah were destroyed and
scattered. He reassembled Torah:

The following prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:

Hazrat Muhammad (SAW) gave the key of Bait Ullah permanently to Hazrat

For how many years Hazrat Noah (A.S) lived?

What Hazrat Abu Ubaidah-ibn-Jarrah conquered during the Khilafat of Hazrat Umer (R.A)?

River Neil was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by Hazrat:

What is called that person who offers his prayer alone?

Imam-e-Dar-ul-Hijrat was a title of:

Khailullah (Friend of Allah) is the title of which prophet?

Al-Mauta contained 1,720 ahadis, Earlier this strength was 10,000 which was reduced by
author, Who was complier of Al-Mauta?

When Imam Muslim ibn Hajjaj was born?

Name the first Muslim who was fully satisfied in the matter of Sulah-e-Hudabiya?

Answers Choice

Uom» UDOowr UDOWm» UOW» UOWr»r DOWr DOWwr DOWP

DO®m» DOWr MUOWP» DOWP» UOUP

IowP» Dowm>

Ibne sina&nbsp;

Muhammad bin Musa Al-Khwarzimi
Al-Raz

Al-Beruni

Saad bin Ubaid
Saad bin Abada
Saad bin Abi Wagas
Hazrat Hamza

Talut
Jalut
Namrood
Shaddad

Hazrat Haroon (AS)
Hazrat Uzair (AS)
Hazrat Zakariya (AS)
Hazrat Younas (AS)

Hazrat Yunas (AS)
Hazrat Ishaq (AS)
Hazrat Ismail (AS)
Hazrat Yaqoob (AS)

Umara Bin utba
Hanzia bin Abi Aamir
Usman bin Talha
Abdullah bin Aamir

950 years
970 years
1000 years
1010 years

Iraq

Iran
Yemen
Damascus

. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
. Hazrat Umer (RA)

. Hazrat Usman (RA)

. Hazrat Ali (RA)

Wahid

. Mustahab
. Mufarid

None of these

Imam Ahmad
Imam Malik

Imam Sha'afi
Imam Muhammad
None of these

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)
Hazrat Dawood (AS)
Hazrat Musa (AS)
None of these

Imam Jaafar Saddiq
Imam Shaafai

Imam Maalik ibn Ans
Imam Abu Hanifa

202 AH
203 AH
204 AH
205 AH

Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

. Hazrat Al (R.A)



16

17

18

19

20

Name the son of Hazrat Yagoob (A.S) whose offsprings are the Jews?

Hazrat Issa (AS) was the cousin of :

Name the first Umm-ul-Momineen who testified the chastity of Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) in the
event of Afak?

The Prophet made Hazrat Muaz bin Jabal the Governor of:

Name the surah in which first sajdah is?

D.

Hazrat 1alha (K.A)

A. Tibrani

ooOw

OW» UOWP» UOwWP> U0

. Ishaq
. None of these

. Hazrat ZAkariya (AS)

. Hazrat Issa (AS)
. Hazrat Mussa (AS)

. Hazrat Sauda (R.A)

Hazrat Javairiya (R.A)

. Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (R.A)

Kufa

. Makkah
. Medina

. Surah Alaq
. Surah Ankabut
. Surah Naml



