

## **CSS** Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who wrote 'Hisab at Jabr wal Muqablah'?	A. Ibne sina  B. Muhammad bin Musa Al-Khwarzimi C. Al-Razi D. Al-Beruni
2	Which one of the following is included amongst the Ashra-e-Mubashra?	A. Saad bin Ubaid B. Saad bin Abada C. Saad bin Abi Waqas D. Hazrat Hamza
3	Hazrat Daood (A.S) was the soldier of the army of:	A. Talut B. Jalut C. Namrood D. Shaddad
4	At the time of Bait-ul-Maqdas destruction , all the copies of Torah were destroyed and scattered. He reassembled Torah:	A. Hazrat Haroon (AS) B. Hazrat Uzair (AS) C. Hazrat Zakariya (AS) D. Hazrat Younas (AS)
5	The following prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:	A. Hazrat Yunas (AS) B. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) C. Hazrat Ismail (AS) D. Hazrat Yaqoob (AS)
6	Hazrat Muhammad (SAW) gave the key of Bait Ullah permanently to Hazrat	A. Umara Bin utba B. Hanzia bin Abi Aamir C. Usman bin Talha D. Abdullah bin Aamir
7	For how many years Hazrat Noah (A.S) lived?	A. 950 years B. 970 years C. 1000 years D. 1010 years
8	What Hazrat Abu Ubaidah-ibn-Jarrah conquered during the Khilafat of Hazrat Umer (R.A)?	A. Iraq B. Iran C. Yemen D. Damascus
9	River Neil was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by Hazrat:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA) B. Hazrat Umer (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)
10	What is called that person who offers his prayer alone?	A. Wahid B. Mustahab C. Mufarid D. None of these
11	lmam-e-Dar-ul-Hijrat was a title of:	A. Imam Ahmad B. Imam Malik C. Imam Sha'afi D. Imam Muhammad E. None of these
12	Khailullah (Friend of Allah) is the title of which prophet?	A. Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) B. Hazrat Dawood (AS) C. Hazrat Musa (AS) D. None of these
13	Al-Mauta contained 1,720 ahadis, Earlier this strength was 10,000 which was reduced by author, Who was complier of Al-Mauta?	A. Imam Jaafar Saddiq B. Imam Shaafai C. Imam Maalik ibn Ans D. Imam Abu Hanifa
14	When Imam Muslim ibn Hajjaj was born?	A. 202 A.H B. 203 A.H C. 204 A.H D. 205 A.H
15	Name the first Muslim who was fully satisfied in the matter of Sulah-e-Hudabiya?	A. Hazrat Usman (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

		D. Hazrat Taina (K.A)
16	Name the son of Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) whose offsprings are the Jews?	A. Tibrani B. Yahooda C. Ishaq D. None of these
17	Hazrat Issa (AS) was the cousin of :	A. Hazrat ZAkariya (AS) B. Hazrat Yahya (AS) C. Hazrat Issa (AS) D. Hazrat Mussa (AS)
18	Name the first Umm-ul-Momineen who testified the chastity of Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) in the event of Afak?	A. Hazrat Sauda (R.A) B. Hazrat Javairiya (R.A) C. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A) D. Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (R.A)
19	The Prophet made Hazrat Muaz bin Jabal the Governor of:	A. Kufa B. Makkah C. Medina D. Yaman
20	Name the surah in which first sajdah is?	A. Surah Aaraf B. Surah Alaq C. Surah Ankabut D. Surah Naml